H
A
L
O
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Solutions Representative or visit www.cooperlighting.com for available options, accessories and ordering information.
1-179 Cooper Lighting Solutions | Product Selection Guide | Sixth Edition | www.cooperlighting.com
ET400LVRAT
1/2"

UL/cUL Listed 1598 Luminaire, AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
4-INCH INCANDESCENT LOW VOLTAGE REMODEL NON - IC
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: ET400LVRAT - ERT401LVW
Housing Trims
ET400LVRAT=4" Aperture, Remodel,
Non-IC, AIR-TITE™,
12V Low Voltage, MR16
Adjustablesj
ERT402LV Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT402LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Eyeball
Baffles
ERT401LV Baffle, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT401LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT401LVW=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Reflectors
ERT403LV Reflector, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT403LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim with Clear Specular Reflector
ERT403LVG=High Gloss Appliance White Trim with Gold Reflector
Slot Aperturep
ERT404LV Slot Aperture, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT404LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim and Slot
NOTES: Δ UL/cUL Listed for Wet Location with select trims. Δ Trim cover glass may be substituted with optional color or optical lens media.
ET400LVAT
4-1/2"

AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
4-INCH INCANDESCENT LOW VOLTAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION NON - IC
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: ET400LVAT - ERT401LVW
Housing Trims
ET400LVAT=4" Aperture, New Construction,
Non-IC, AIR-TITE™, 12V Low
Voltage, MR16
Adjustablesj
ERT402LV Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT402LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Eyeball
Baffles
ERT401LV Baffle, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT401LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT401LVW=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Reflectors
ERT403LV Reflector, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT403LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim with Clear Specular Reflector
ERT403LVG=High Gloss Appliance White Trim with Gold Reflector
Slot Aperturep
ERT404LV Slot Aperture, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT404LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim and Slot
NOTES: Δ UL/cUL Listed for Wet Location with select trims. Δ Trim cover glass may be substituted with optional color or optical lens media. See accessories.
A
L

UL/cUL Listed for Insulation Contact, AIR-TITE™ Certified ASTM E283
4-INCH INCANDESCENT LOW VOLTAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION ICAT
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER HOUSING AND TRIMS SEPARATELYΔ
SAMPLE NUMBER: EI400LVAT - ERT401LVW
Housing Trims
EI400LVAT=4" Aperture, New Construction,
IC AIR-TITE™, 12V Low Voltage, MR16
Adjustablesj
ERT402LV Eyeball - 30° Tilt, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT402LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Eyeball
Baffles
ERT401LV Baffle, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT401LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with Black Baffle
ERT401LVW=High Gloss Appliance White Trim Ring with White Baffle
Reflectors
ERT403LV Reflector, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT403LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim with Clear Specular Reflector
ERT403LVG=High Gloss Appliance White Trim with Gold Reflector
Slot Aperturep
ERT404LV Slot Aperture, 12V 50W MR16, OD: 5" [127mm]
ERT404LV=High Gloss Appliance White Trim and Slot
NOTES: Δ Not to be used in direct contact with spray foam insulation. Δ UL/cUL Listed for Wet Location with select trims. Δ Trim cover glass may be substituted with optional color or optical lens media. See accessories.
ERT401LV Baffle
ERT401LVW High Gloss